Features That Make a Difference:
•	 2.8-10mm or 9-22mm varifocal auto iris
lens
•	 3-axis gimbal with 360°pan provides
flexibility in scene selection
•	 Digital noise reduction corrects
imperfections on an image

Safety . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  NTSC: UL60950-1 and CSAC22.2 No. 60950-1
	 PAL: IEC60950-1   RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
Brand Camera Series Dome Color Environment Bubble Lens Format
AD CA 35 D
W = White
B = Black
I = Indoor
O = Outdoor
T = Tinted
C = Clear
4 = 2.8-10mm Varifocal
3 = 9-22mm Varifocal
N = NTSC
P = PAL
120.20
95.40
49.40
98.70
7.20
Indoor Dome Dimensions
47.60
94.20
0.50 13694
Outdoor Dome Dimensions
Accessories
Model Description
ADCAHTRV Heater Kit for Outdoor Mini-Dome